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XII - OVERALL PERCENTAGE WISE 
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Total App. 
Total 

Passed  

No. of 

Students 

failed  

No. of 

Students with 

supplementry 

Overall Pass % age  

No. of Passed students securing %age between (out of 

500) P.I.  

33% to 

44.9% 

45% to 

59.9% 

60% to 

74.9% 
75% to 89.9% 

90% & 

above  

B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T 

1 30 11 41 30 11 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 100.00 100.00 100.00 0 0 0 7 0 7 11 6 17 10 4 14 2 1 3 59.50 68.41 61.89 

 

 
 

X - OVERALL PERCENTAGE WISE 

APPEARED PASSED 

FAIL 

AND 
COMP 

ABST PASS % 
0- 

32.9 

33- 

44.9 

45- 

59.9 

60- 

74.9 

75- 

89.9 

90- 

100 
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 

GRADE 

COUNT 
NXW PI MEAN 

49 49 0 0 100 0 1 11 23 11 3 11 26 29 47 47 35 29 21 0 245 1051 53.62 340.35 

 


