Kendriya Vidyalaya Talbehat

XII - OVERALL PERCENTAGE WISE

Sl. No.				Total Passed			St	No. of Students failed			No. of lents v	with	Overall Pass % age			No. of Pa				Passed stude 45% to 59.9%			60% to 74.9%			g %age betwee			en (out of			P.I.	
	В	G	Т	В	G	Т	В	G	Т	В	G	Т	В	G	T	В		Т	В			В	G	Т	В	G	Т	В	G		В	G	T
1	30	11	41	30	11	41	0	0	0	0	0	0	100.00	100.00	100.00	0	0	0	7	0	7	11	6	17	10	4	14	2	1	3	59.50	68.41	61.89

X - OVERALL PERCENTAGE WISE

APPEARED	PASSED	FAIL AND COMP	ABST	PASS %	0- 32.9	33- 44.9	45- 59.9	60- 74.9	75- 89.9	90- 100	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1	C2	D1	D2	Е	GRADE COUNT	NXW	PI	MEAN
49	49	0	0	100	0	1	11	23	11	3	11	26	29	47	47	35	29	21	0	245	1051	53.62	340.35